S F LTREET URNISHINGS TD
Pedestrian Guardrailing 2-23
Post & Rail 24-29
Fencing 30-43
Barriers 44-57
Crash Barriers 58-63
Security Fencing 64
Bridge Parapet Fencing 65-67

large perimeters, allowing pedestrian access whilst denying vehicle
access.
Steel hoop barriers are supplied in either 60.3, 76.1 or 88.9mm diame-
ter sections with an overall span of 1400mm and are supplied fully gal-
vanised to BSEN ISO 1461 (1999).They can be powder coated to most
British Standard or RAL colours.
T Fixed anti-parking barriers
SF-RB60
SF-RB76/HD
SF-RB90/HD
47Street Furnishings Ltd   Tel: 01189 404717   Fax: 01189 403216
T Anti-parking barriers (continued)
Steel hoop anti-parking barriers
Product Description Type Section HAG Span Diam Weight Finish Baseplate Powder Removable Ground
reference (mm) (mm) (mm) (Kg) fix coated version fix
SF-RB60 Hoop barrier Steel 500 1400 60 20 Galvanised • • •
SF-RB76/HD Hoop barrier Steel 650 1400 76 25 Galvanised • • •
SF-RB90/HD Hoop barrier Steel 650 1400 90 37 Galvanised • • •
SF-RDB60 Hoop barrier Steel 500 1400 60 28 Galvanised • • •
SF-RDB76/HD Hoop barrier Steel 650 1400 76 37 Galvanised • • •
T Detachable anti-parking barriers
SF-RDB60
SF-RDB76/HD
48 The one-stop shop for all highway professionals